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HABS No. OH-2128 
Society National Bank Building 
127-145 Public Square 
Cleveland 
Cuyahoga County 
Ohio 

Photographer: 1-101/103-115 - Jennie Jones 
Photographer: 102/116-138 - Rick Sherlock January-March, 1989 

Ten photographs were previously transmitted to the Library of Congress 

Exterior 

OH-2128-11 
OH-2128-12 
OH-2128-13 
OH-2128-14 
OH-2128-15 
OH-2128-16 
OH-2128-17 

OH-2128-18 
OH-2128-19 
OH-2128-20 
OH-2128-21 
OH-2128-22 
OH-2128-23 
OH-2128-24 
OH-2128-25 
OH-2128-26 
OH-2128-27 
OH-2128-28 
OH-2128-29 

View north: west side & south front 1/23/89 
View northwest: south front & east side 1/23/89 
View west: east side 1/23/89 
View southwest: east side & north rear 3/22/89 
Detail: view south, entrance on east side 3/22/89 
Detail: view southwest: entrance on east side 3/22/89 
Detail: view southwest: lower window arch 
east side 3/22/89 
Detail: view southwest: northeast comer/w fire escape 3/22/89 
Detail: view west: northeast turret/fire escape 3/22/89 
Detail: view southwest: fire escape/turret 3/22/89 
Detail: view west: fire escape/turret 3/22/89 
Detail; window treatment 2/3/4th floors 3/22/89 
Detail: window treatment: 6,7,8,9th floors 3/22/89 
View northeast: atrium roof/elevator room machinery 1/31/89 
Detail: southwest comer; replica Brush arc lamp 1/23/89 
Detail: head, south front, west end 1/23/89 
Detail: head, south front, west end 1/23/89 
Detail: head, south front, east end 1/23/89 
Detail: head, south front, east end 1/23/89 

Interior: Upper floors/Atrium 

OH-2128-30 View southeast: attic/ top of atrium 1/3189 



OH-2128-31 
OH-2128-32 
OH-2128-33 
OH-2128-34 
OH-2128-35 
OH-2128-36 
OH-2128-37 
OH-2128-38 
OH-2128-39 
OH-2128-40 
OH-2128-41 
OH-2128-42 

Society National Bank Building 
HABS No. OH-2128 (Page 2) 

Index to Photographs 

View southwest: 9th floor elevator area 3/23/89 
View northwest: 9th floor atrium 3/23/89 
View northwest: 8th floor office space 3/23/89 
View west: 7th floor: Detail stairs 2/23/89 
View southeast: 7th floor typical office space 3/23/89 
View southeast: 6th floor: atrium 2/23/89 
View northwest: 4th floor: typical office area 2/23/89 
View northeast: 4th floor: office dining area 2/23/89 
View west: 4th floor: typical office area 3/23/89 
View southeast: 2nd floor: atrium area 1/31/89 
View north: 2nd floor: typical office area 1/31/89 
View south: southeast stair well 1/31/89 

Interior: Oak Board Room/Mezzanine 

OH-2128-43 
OH-2128-44 
OH-2128-45 

OH-2128-46 

OH-2128-47 
OH-2128-48 
OH-2128-49 
OH-2128-50 

OH-2128-51 
OH-2128-52 

OH-2128-53 
OH-2128-54 
OH-2128-55 
OH-2128-56 
OH-2128-57 
OH-2128-58 
OH-2128-59 
OH-2128-60 
OH-2128-61 
OH-2128-62 
OH-2128-63 
OH-2128-64 

View north: mezzanine elevator 1/19/89 
View Northeast: reception room, east wall 4/5/89 
View west: reception room/ w elevator lobby and doorway to 
"secret" stairs 1/19/89 
View south: south wall/window in reception 
room:"secret" door open 1/19/89 
View south: reception room: south wall/window 2/01/89 
Detail: hanging fixture in reception room 2/01/89 
View northeast: "secret" stair from ground floor 3/30/89 
View south: "secret" stair showing small safe 3/30/89 

View south: entrance from board room into reception room 4/5/89 
Detail: view west: door in board room connecting into 
the reception area 2/01/89 
View west: west and north wall, view into reception area 1/19/89 
View south: south wall/window treatment in board room 2/01/89 
View southeast: Detail window treatment 1/19/89 
Detail: overhanging lamp in oak board room 1/04/89 
View North: north wall/fireplace wall (east) 1/19/89 
View northeast: fireplace on east wall 1/19/89 
View northeast: fireplace on east wall 1/04/89 
Detail: view north: comer treatment 1/04/89 
Detail: columns on south side of fireplace 1/04/89 
Detail: column on north side of fireplace 1/04/89 
Detail: view south: comer treatment 1/04/89 
Detail: view northwest: mural and wood treatment 1/04/89 



OH-2128-65 
OH-2128-66 
OH-2128-67 

Society National Bank Building 
HABS No. OH-2128 (Page 3) 

Index to Photographs 

View southeast: Detail: wood carving 2/01/89 
Detail: view north: wood treatment 1/19/89 
Detail: carved oak, south side of fireplace 1/04/89 

Interior: Ground floor/Elevator lobby 

OH-2128-68 
OH-2128-69 
OH-2128-70 

View west: west and north wall: southeast elevator lobby 2/10/89 
View east: south wall: southeast elevator lobby 3/30/89 
View northeast: north wall, east wall, south wall southeast elevator 

lobby 3/30/89 

Interior: Ground floor/Back offices 

OH-2128-71 
OH-2128-72 
OH-2128-73 
OH-2128-74 

View north: office space 4/5/89 
View south: office space 4/5/89 
View southwest: office space 4/5/89 
View northwest: office space 4/5/89 

Interior: Ground floor/New Accounts Rooms 

OH-2128-75 
OH-2128-76 
OH-2128-77 

View northeast: New Accounts Room: facing north wall 3/30/89 
View southwest: New Accounts Room 3/30/89 
View northeast: New Accounts Room 3/30/89 

Interior: Ground floor/Banking Lobby 

OH-2128-78 
OH-2128-79 
OH-2128-80 
OH-2128-81 
OH-2128-82 
OH-2128-83 
OH-2128-84 
OH-2128-85 
OH-2128-86 
OH-2128-87 
OH-2128-88 
OH-2128-89 
OH-2128-90 
OH-2128-91 
OH-2128-92 

View southeast: hallway 2/01/89 
View southeast: northeast wall/ south east wall 1/31/89 
View east: northeast wall and entrance area 4/5/89 
View west: facing southwest wall 2/10/89 
View southwest: facing southwest wall 4/5/89 
View south: facing south west wall 4/5/89 
View north: northeast wall/ window treatment 4/5/89 
View northeast 4/5/89 
View northeast: facing northeast entrance /wall 2/22/89 
View northeast: facing northeast entrance wall 2/22/89 
View southeast: facing southeast comer 1/31/89 
View northwest 4/05/89 
View west: stairs to safety deposit area 2/10/89 
View south: column/writing area 2/10/89 
View east: Detail of writing area 2/01/89 



OH-2128-93 
OH-2128-94 
OH-2128-95 
OH-2128-96 
OH-2128-97 
OH-2128-98 
OH-2128-99 
OH-2128-100 
OH-2128-101 
OH-2128-102 
OH-2128-103 

OH-2128-104 

Interior: Basement 

OH-2128-105 
OH-2128-106 
OH-2128-107 
OH-2128-108 
OH-2128-109 
OH-2128-110 
OH-2128-111 
OH-2128-112 
OH-2128-113 
OH-2128-114 
OH-2128-115 

Society National Bank Building 
HABS No. OH-2128 (Page 4) 
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Detail: lamp fixture: southeast comer of lobby 2/01/89 
Detail: detail of same lamp fixture 2/01/89 
Detail: Column: from northeast comer: center column 2/01/89 
Detail: Capital of column 2/01/89 
Detail: capital of column/ ceiling detail 2/10/89 
Detail: northwest wall section 2/01/89 
Detail: mural southeast comer 2/22/89 
Detail: mural northwest comer 2/22/89 
Detail: Mural southwest comer 2/22/89 
Detail: mural northeast comer 5/1/89 
Detail: stained glass ceiling: southwest comer/ 
right of New Accounts Room 2/01/89 
Detail: stained glass ceiling: southwest comer/ 
right of New Accounts 2/01/89 

View west: water heater: general basement scene 1/04/89 
View north: steam heating system 1/04/89 
View east: electrical system 1/03/89 
View north: support pads 1/04/89 
Detail: View southeast: support pads 1/03/89 
Detail: view south: brick/arch work 1/04/89 
View east: entrance to safety deposit vaults 1/03/89 
View east: vault 1/07 /89 
Detail: vault door 1/07 /89 
Detail: vault mechanism 1/07 /89 
View north: safety deposit customer security rooms 1/03/89 
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Society National Bank Building 
HABS No. OH-2128 (Page~ S 

Key to Photographs 
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TENTH FLOOR (ATTIC) 

Society National Bank Building 
HABS No. OH-2128 (Page~) (o 

Key to Photographs 
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NINTH FLOOR 
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Society National Bank Building 
HABS No. OH-2128 (Page"S;) 4 

Key to Photographs 
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EIGHTH FLOOR 
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Society National Bank Building 
HABS No. OH-2128 (Page~ ~ 

Key to Photograph~ 



SEVENTH FLOOR 
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Society National Bank Building 
HABS No. OH-2128 (Page N) <!) 

Key to Photographs 
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SIXTH FLOOR 
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Society National Bank Building 
HABS No. OH-2128 (Page"'N.) lb 

Key to Photographs 
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FOURTH FLOOR 
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Society National Bank Building 
HABS No. OH-2128 (Page ~) ft 

Key to Photographs 



SECOND FLOOR 
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Society National Bank Building 
HABS No. OH-2128 (Page~) 11_ 

Key to Photographs 
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Society National Bank Building 
HABS No. OH-2128 (Page ~ J3 

Key to Photographs 
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GROUND FLOOR 

Society National Bank Building 
HABS No. OH-2128 (Page 1'5.) 14'­

Key to Photographs 
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BASEMENT 

Society National Bank Building 
HABS No. OH-2128 (Page 1-SJ IS­

Key to Photographs 
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